Last date with a 

fine of Rs 585/- 

Last date with 

a superfine of 

Rs.1170/- 

PG 
Semester 

IV 

10 March 2026 03 March 2026 05 March 2026 07 March 2026 

The candidates of 2019 Admission who are availing First Mercy Chance shall remit a sum of Rs. 

6390/- (Rupees Six Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety only), candidates of 2018 Admission 

who are availing Second Mercy Chance shall remit a sum of Rs. 8950/- (Rupees Eight Thousand 

http://www.alberts.edu.in/

Nine Hundred and Fifty only) and candidates of 2017 Admission who are availing Third Mercy 

Chance shall remit a sum of Rs.12770/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy 

only) as fee in addition to the prescribed examination fee. 

Students who are eligible for concession in examination (Physically/ Mentally challenged) 

are directed to submit the application in the prescribed format in the Office of the CoE. The